(City)

(State)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person*

DOVEY BRIAN H

(Zip)

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	20549
-------------	------	-------

Check this box if no longer subject to
Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
bligations may continue. See

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: Estimated average burden er response: 0.5

> > 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

	ions may contii tion 1(b).	nue. See		File								es Exchan npany Act					hours	per response	e: 	0
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* DP VII ASSOCIATES LP					2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Evoke Pharma Inc [EVOK]								5. Relationship of Repo (Check all applicable) Director		plicable)	X 10% Ow				
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O DOMAIN ASSOCIATES, LLC ONE PALMER SQUARE					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 04/06/2016									-	Officer (give title below)			specify		
- ONE THE	EWIER SQ				_ 4.1	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)					
(Street) PRINCETON NJ 08542			_										Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person							
(City)	(Si		(Zip)																	
Date			2. Trans	saction	ar)	2A. Deemed Execution Date,		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (A) Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4		or 5. Am 4 and Secu Bene Owne		ount of rities ficially ed Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	ct ect	7. Nature of Indired Beneficia Ownersh			
										Code	v	Amount	t (A) or (D)		rice		action(s) 3 and 4)			(Instr. 4)
Common	Stock			04/0	6/201	6				S		148		D \$	5.22(1)	1	17,799	D(3)(4)(5	5)	
Common	Common Stock			04/0	7/2016				S		475		D \$	5.26(2)	17,324		D ⁽³⁾⁽⁴⁾⁽⁵	5)		
Common Stock 04/08			8/201	/2016		S		251	D \$5.3		5.35(6)	17,073		D ⁽³⁾⁽⁴⁾⁽⁵⁾	5)					
		Ta	able II - I)									sed of, onvertib				wned				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3) 2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any ce of (Month/Day/Year) (Month/D		n Date, Transactio			ion of I		6. Date Exercisable Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year)		•	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Ins and 4)		Der Sec (Ins	rice of ivative curity tr. 5)	rative derivative securities	Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	D) ect	11. Naturof Indire Benefici Ownersh (Instr. 4)	
					Code	v	((A) (Date Exercisa		Expiration Date	Title	Amou or Numb of Share	er					
		Reporting Person* IATES LP																		
	MAIN ASS LMER SQI	(First) OCIATES, LLC JARE	(Mide	dle)																
(Street)	TON	NJ	085	42																
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																	
	nd Address of	Reporting Person*																		
	MAIN ASS LMER SQI	(First) OCIATES, LLC JARE	(Mide	dle)																
(Street) PRINCE	TON	NJ	085	42																

(Last) C/O DOMAIN ASS	(First)	(Middle)					
ONE PALMER SQUARE							
(Street) PRINCETON	NJ	08542					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of TREU JESSE I	f Reporting Person [*]						
(Last) C/O DOMAIN ASS ONE PALMER SQ		(Middle)					
(Street) PRINCETON	NJ	08542					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* VITULLO NICOLE							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)					
C/O DOMAIN ASS ONE PALMER SQ							
(Street) PRINCETON	NJ	08542					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>Halak Brian K</u>							
(Last) C/O DOMAIN ASS		(Middle)					
ONE PALMER SQUARE							
(Street) PRINCETON	NJ	08542					
(City)	(State)	(Zip)					

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$5.20 to \$5.39. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote.
- 2. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$5.20 to \$5.40. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote.
- 3. The securities reported as directly beneficially owned by the Reporting Person may be deemed to be indirectly beneficially owned by each of the Reporting Owners listed below, each of whom is a managing member of One Palmer Square Associates VII, LLC ("OPSA VII"), the sole general partner of the Reporting Person. Pursuant to Instruction 4(b)(iv) of Form 4, each such individual has elected to report as indirectly beneficially owned the entire number of securities owned by the Reporting Person, however each of them disclaims beneficial ownership of any securities, and any proceeds thereof, that exceed his or her pecuniary interest therein and/or that are not actually distributed to him or her.
- 4. As managing members of OPSA VII, which is also the sole general partner of Domain Partners VII, L.P. each Reporting Owner listed below may also be deemed to indirectly beneficially own 1,001,324 shares of Common Stock held by Domain Partners VII, L.P. Pursuant to Instruction 4(b)(iv) of Form 4, each such individual has elected to report as indirectly beneficially owned the entire number of securities owned by Domain Partners VII, L.P., however each of them disclaims beneficial ownership of any securities, and any proceeds thereof, that exceed his or her pecuniary interest therein and/or that are not actually distributed to him or her.
- 5. As managing members of Domain Associates, LLC, each Reporting Owner listed below may also be deemed to indirectly beneficially own 5,250 shares of Common Stock held by Domain Associates, LLC. Pursuant to Instruction 4(b)(iv) of Form 4, each such individual has elected to report as indirectly beneficially owned the entire number of securities owned by Domain Associates, LLC, however each of them disclaims beneficial ownership of any securities, and any proceeds thereof, that exceed his or her pecuniary interest therein and/or that are not actually distributed to him or her.
- 6. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted average price. These shares were sold in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$5.20 to \$5.50. The Reporting Person undertakes to provide to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote.

Remarks:

/s/ Lisa A. Krauetler, as
Attorney-in-Fact for DP VII
Associates, L.P., James C.
Blair, Brian H. Dovey, Jesse I.
Treu, Nicole Vitullo & Brian

04/08/2016

K. Halak

** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

POWER OF ATTORNEY

THE UNDERSIGNED hereby makes, constitutes and appoints Lisa A. Kraeutler and Nicole Vitullo (each an "Attorney"), with full power of substitution, each a true and lawful attorney-in-fact for the undersigned, in the undersigned's name, place and stead and on the undersigned's behalf, to complete, execute and file with the United States Securities and Exchange Commission (the "Commission"), one or more initial statements of beneficial ownership of securities, statements of changes in beneficial ownership of securities, annual statements of beneficial ownership of securities and/or information statements pursuant to Sections 16(a), 13(d) and 13(g) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and the rules and regulations thereunder, and any other forms, certificates, documents or instruments that the Attorney deems necessary or appropriate in order to comply with the requirements of said Sections 16(a), 13(d) and 13(g) and said rules and regulations.

This Power of Attorney shall remain in effect until a written revocation thereof is filed with the Commission.

Dated: January 22, 2016

DP VII ASSOCIATES, LP

By: One Palmer Square Partners VII, LLC, its General Partner

By: /s/ James C. Blair

James C. Blair, Managing Member